
LR Function Keys 
 

 
CTRL – A   Select All 
CTRL – D   De-Select 
CTRL – F   Find 
CTRL – K   Add in Keywords 
CTRL – L   Enable Filters 
CTRL – +   Zoom In 
CTRL – -   Zoom Out 
CTRL – Shift F  Turns everything off 
CTRL – Backspace  Delete Rejected Photo 
CTRL ]   Rotate right 
CTRL [   Rotate left 
 
F2    Rename Photos 
F5    Opens/Closes the Top Taskbar 
F6    Hides Film Strip 
F7    Hides Left side Panel 
F8    Hides Right Side Panel 
 
C    Compare 
D    Develop Module 
E    Loupe 
F    Turns off Taskbar 
G    Returns normal size 
J    Toggles through Photos in view mode 
     -Shows File Name, Size, File Type 
K    Adjustment Brush 
L    Dims light on screen 
M    Graduated Filter 
N    Jumps to Survey View 
P    Flags Photo 
Q    Spot Removal 
R    Crop 
T    Hides Bottom Panel 
U    Un-Flags a Photo 
W    White Balance 
X    Flags a Photo as a Reject 
Z    Toggle Zoom View     
 
Shift - Tab   Hides Everything 
 
Spacebar   Makes Photo Larger 
 
/    Show Filter Bar 
  
6    Red Color Label  7 Yellow Color Label 
8    Green Color Label  9 Blue Color Label 
 
 



LR Function Keys 
 

 
Add in Keywords     CTRL – K 
Adjustment Brush   K 
Blue Color Label   9 
 
Compare    C 
Crop     R 
 
De-Select      CTRL – D 
Delete Rejected Photo  CTRL – Backspace 
Develop Module    D 
Dims light on screen   L 
 
Enable Filters     CTRL – L 
Find        CTRL – F 
Flags Photo    P 
Graduated Filter   M 
Green Color Label   8 
 
Hides Bottom Panel   T 
Hides Everything   Shift - Tab 
Hides Film Strip   F6 
Hides Left side Panel  F7 
Hides Right Side Panel  F8 
Jumps to Survey View  N 
 
Makes Photo Larger  Spacebar 
Rename Photos   F2 
Returns normal size   G  
Rotate right    CTRL ] 
Rotate left    CTRL [ 
Select All    CTRL – A 
Show Filter Bar   / 
Spot Removal   Q 
Top Taskbar (Opens/Closes)  F5 
Toggle Zoom View   Z 
Toggles thro Photos view mode J 
   -Shows File Name, Size, etc 
 
Turns everything off   CTRL – Shift F 
Turns off Taskbar   F 
Un-Flags a Photo   U 
White Balance   W 
 
Flags a Photo as a Reject  X 
 
Yellow Color Label   7 
Zoom In    CTRL – + 
Zoom Out    CTRL – - 


